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FEBRUARY 22 – ROUND OF 16, FIRST LEG

Copenhagen v Chelsea
Parken Stadion

Form
Points home / away

WWLDLW
7 / 3

WWWWWL
9 / 6

Group stage results

HEAD-TO-HEAD
Drawn 1Won 0 Won 1

TEAM STATISTICS (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Possession

Corners
Yellow cards

Shots on target
Shots wide
Possession

Corners
Yellow cards

3.33
5.67
40%
4.17
1.33

3.33
5.67
40%
4.17
1.33

6.00
9.17
50%
5.67
0.67

6.00
9.17
50%
5.67
0.67

1st half

2nd half

3
2

4
3

1st half

2nd half

1
3

7
7

GOALS
(total)

For
Against

GOALS
(total)
For

Against

Lyon v Real Madrid
Stade de Gerland

Form
Points home / away

WWWLLD
7 / 3

WWWDWW
9 / 7

Group stage results

HEAD-TO-HEAD
Drawn 3Won 3 Won 0

TEAM STATISTICS (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Possession

Corners
Yellow cards

Shots on target
Shots wide
Possession

Corners
Yellow cards

7.00
7.83
58%
8.00
1.67

7.00
7.83
58%
8.00
1.67

9.00
9.33
56%
6.67
2.50

9.00
9.33
56%
6.67
2.50

1st half

2nd half

5
5

4
7

1st half

2nd half

0
2

6
9

GOALS
(total)

For
Against

GOALS
(total)
For

Against

Real Madrid
On streak of seven
Champions League
matches without
defeat – since
Last 16 loss in
2010 to next
opponents –
Lyon 

Cristiano Ronaldo Real.
Lighting up La Liga with
string of superb displays

TOP SCORERS
Copenhagen v Chelsea
Anelka 5

2 N’Doye, Vingaard
SHOTS ON TARGET
Drogba, Anelka
Vingaard

7
6

FOULS COMMITTED
N’Doye
Malouda

19
11
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